
Annexure - 8
Name  of the corporate debtor: Media Moments Insight Pvt Ltd.    Date of commencement of CIRP 11.01.2022.  List of Creditors as 

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount  of  
claim  
admitted

Natur
e of 
claim

Amo
unt 

cover
ed by 
secur

ity
inter
est

Amoun
t 
covere
d by 
guara
-ntee

Wheth
er 
relate
d 
party?

% of 
voting 
share 

in 
CoC

1 Apex Aim Private Limited 11.04.22 1,62,69,297  1,27,77,886  OC NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL 0      34,91,411 

2
Interspace 
Communications Pvt. Ltd. 11.04.22 1,25,70,833  70,48,557     OC NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL 0      55,22,276 

3
EN Luxury Experiences 
Private Limited 15.04.22 19,39,614     14,82,019     OC NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL 0        4,57,595 

TOTAL      3,07,79,744      2,13,08,462 0      94,71,282 

Rem
arks, 
if 
any

on:27.04.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl Name of cre ditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amoun
t of 

contin- 
gent 
claim

Amou
nt of 
any 

mutual 
dues, 
that 
may 

be set-
off

Amount of
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 

verifica- 
tion


